

T
ITEM NO.27

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13390/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2011 in WP No.1579/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

ASST.COMMR.(CT-II) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP,exemption from filing c/c
of the impugned order,c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 16/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the return of notice of
respondent Nos. 1 and 3.
List on 6.8.2014.

(SANJIV JAIN)
Registrar

am
T

ITEM NO.27

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13390/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2011 in WP No.1579/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

ASST.COMMR.(CT-II) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP,exemption from filing c/c
of the impugned order,c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 16/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the return of notice of
respondent Nos. 1 and 3.
List on 6.8.2014.

(SANJIV JAIN)
Registrar

am